Features and Benefits
MM20
Hex Pattern Vertical Cable Management Panels
provide an efficient way to manage rack cabling and can be mounted to MM20 in DAB and
FXD 4-post racks. The unique honeycomb design allows for proper cable routing and cable
bend radius control. The panels hex pattern will accept MM20 universal cable troughs, cable
disks and hexguard cable protectors.
Mighty Mo 20

Mighty Mo 20
Hex Pattern Vertical Cable Management Panel
ORDERING INFORMATION
WWW.LEGRAND.US │  V001 designed to be better.
Color -B = Black / -W = White
Country Of Origin USA
Type Channel Vertical Cable Manager Panel for Adjustable Premium 4-Post Rack
GENERAL INFORMATION
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Included Hardware 1 Vertical Cable Management Panel, Mounting Screws (#10 Hex Washer Head Screws)
Compatibility All MM20 Hex Mounted Accessories, Dual Adjustable Base and Fixed 4-Post Racks
Item Number Rack Unit Depth Width Color
MM207VCMP-B 45 15 in 2 in Black
MM207VCMP-W 45 15 in 2 in White
MM208VCMP-B 51 15 in 2 in Black
MM208VCMP-W 51 15 in 2 in White
Item Number Height Width Depth
MM207VCMP-x 75 in 2 in 15 in
MM208VCMP-x 86 in 2 in 15 in
DIMENSION INFORMATION